The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1994481
LMC6042

www.national.com 10
Typical Single-Supply Applications (V+ = 5.0 VDC) (Continued)
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Transport
Media
Range NSC
Industrial Drawing
−40˚C to +85˚C
8-Pin LMC6042AIM,
LMC6042AIMX
M08A Rail
Small Outline LMC6042IM, LMC6042IMX Tape and Reel
8-Pin LMC6042AIN N08E Rail
Molded DIP LMC6042IN
DS011137-16
FIGURE 11. 1 Hz Square Wave Oscillator
DS011137-17
FIGURE 12. AC Coupled Power Amplifier
LM
C
6042
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted
8-Pin Small Outline Package
Order Number LMC6042AIM, LMC6042AIMX, LMC6042IM or LMC6042IMX
NS Package Number M08A
8-Pin Molded Dual-In-Line Package
Order Number LMC6042AIN or LMC6042IN
NS Package Number N08E